BREAKFAST DRINKS

CAPPUCCINO

LATTE

FLAT WHITE

AMERICANO

ESPRESSO

HOT CHOCOLATE

DELUXE HOT CHOCOLATE

3.50
3.50
3.50
3.40
2.50
3.60
4.50

(Lashings of cream, mini marshmallows, and chocolate dust)

MOCHA
MUG OF TEA

FRUIT TEA
(Earl Grey, Green Tea, Peppermint,

Lemon & Ginger and Cranberry & Raspberry)

SYRUPS
(Caramel, Vanilla)

ICED COFFEE

ORANGE OR APPLE JUICE 1/2 Pint
Pint

4.30
2.60
2.60

1.00

3.60

2.50
4.00

THE

WATELRIFRONT

INN

BREAKFAST MENU

Do you have a Food Allergy or Intolerance?
Each dish on our menu is coded with potential allergen ingredients.
Please refer to the “ALLERGEN KEY” for what each letter stands for.

If you are unsure, then please ask a crew member for advice.

L£1C)]
GOLF LINKS ROAD, WESTWARD HO! EX39 1LH
WATERFRONTINN.CO.UK | INFO@WATERFRONTINN.CO.UK | # WATERFRONTINNWESTWARDHO




WATERFRONT BIG BREAKFAST 12.95
2 back bacon, 2 butcher’s sausages, 2 free-range fried eggs,
mushrooms, tomato, 2 hash browns, baked beans & toast
(A, C F G, L)

VEGETARIAN BREAKFAST 10.00
2 Quorn sausages, free-range fried egg, mushrooms,
wilted spinach, tomato, baked beans, 2 hash browns & toast
(A, CF G)

TRADITIONAL ENGLISH BREAKFAST 9.50
Back bacon, butcher's sausage, free-range fried egg, baked beans,
tomato, 2 hash brown & toast (A, C, F, G, L)

VEGAN BREAKFAST 9.75
Wilted spinach, mushrooms, tomato, 2 hash browns, baked beans,
guacamole & toast (A, F)

BACON BAP 5.75 (A F,G)
BACON & EGG BAP 6.25(A C, F,G)
BACON & BUTCHER’S SAUSAGE BAP 6.75 (A F, G, L)
BUTCHER'S SAUSAGE BAP 6.00 (A F, G, L)
BUTCHER'S SAUSAGE & EGG BAP 6.25 (A, C, F, G, L)

sttt WATERFRONT BREAKFAST BAP 9.50
\Eﬂ 2 back bacon, 2 butcher’s sausages,

.'lfree-range fried egg, and cheese (A F, G, L)

GREEK YOGHURT WITH GRANOLA & BERRY COMPOTE 8.75
(A E G H)
| GLUTEN FREE / | GLUTEN FREE OPTION

| VEGETARIAN / | VEGAN

ALLERGEN KEY
A Gluten / B Crustaceans / C Eggs / D Fish / E Peanuts / F Soya beans / G Milk
H Nuts / I Celery /) Mustard / K Sesame / L Sulphites / M Lupin / N Molluscs

I3 X BREAKFAST MUFFINS

EGGS BENEDICT 9.75
English muffins, 2 poached free-range eggs, ham and
hollandaise sauce (A, C, F, G,])

EGGS ROYALE 10.50
English muffins, 2 poached free-range eggs, smoked salmon and
hollandaise sauce (A, C,D, F, G)

EGGS FLORENTINE 9.75
English muffins, 2 free-range poached eggs, wilted spinach and
hollandaise sauce (A, C,F,G)V

15X BREAKFAST TOAST

SMOKED SALMON & SCRAMBLED EGGS 10.50
Smoked salmon, free-range scrambled eggs and toast (A, C, D, F, G) GFO

FREE-RANGE SCRAMBLED EGGS
OR POACHED EGGS ON TOAST 6.50
(A,C,F,G)V, GFO

BAKED BEANS ON TOAST (A F, G)5.50 V, GFO

Please choose either farmhouse white or farmhouse malted wheat bread for your toast.
Gluten free bread rolls are available upon request.

XX SOMETHING DIFFERENT

TURKISH EGGS 8.50
Garlic Greek yoghurt with 2 free-range poached eggs, warm chilli & dill

infused butter & sourdough flatbread (A, C, G) V
(sounds strange, but give it a go!)

AMERICAN STYLE PANCAKES
3 PANCAKES 8.75

SMOKED STREAKY BACON & CANADIAN MAPLE SYRUP (A, C, G, L)
BERRY COMPOTE & GREEK YOGHURT (A C,G)V
BANANAS & CHOCOLATE SAUCE (A CF,G)V




