BREAKFAST DRINKS

CAPPUCCINO	3.50
LATTE	3.50
FLAT WHITE	3.50
AMERICANO	3.40
ESPRESSO	2.50
HOT CHOCOLATE	3.60
DELUXE HOT CHOCOLATE	4.50
(Lashings of cream, mini marshmallows, and chocolate of	dust)
MOCHA	4.30
MUG OF TEA	2.60
FRUIT TEA (Earl Grey, Green Tea, Peppermint, Lemon & Ginger and Cranberry & Raspberry)	2.60
SYRUPS (Caramel, Vanilla)	1.00
ICED COFFEE	3.60
ORANGE OR APPLE JUICE 1/2 Pint Pint	2.50 4.00





GOLF LINKS ROAD, WESTWARD HO! EX39 1LH WATERFRONTINN.CO.UK | INFO@WATERFRONTINN.CO.UK | # WATERFRONTINNWESTWARDHO

COOKED BREAKFASTS

WATERFRONT BIG BREAKFAST 12.95

2 back bacon, 2 butcher's sausages, 2 free-range fried eggs, mushrooms, tomato, 2 hash browns, baked beans & toast

(A, C, F, G, L) GFO

VEGETARIAN BREAKFAST 10.00

2 Quorn sausages, free-range fried egg, mushrooms, wilted spinach, tomato, baked beans, 2 hash browns & toast (A, C, F, G) V

TRADITIONAL ENGLISH BREAKFAST 9.50

Back bacon, butcher's sausage, free-range fried egg, baked beans, tomato, 2 hash brown & toast (A, C, F, G, L) GFO

VEGAN BREAKFAST 9.75

Wilted spinach, mushrooms, tomato, 2 hash browns, baked beans, guacamole & toast (A, F) GFO

BREAKFAST FLOURED BAPS

BACON BAP 5.75 (A, F, G) **GFO**

BACON & EGG BAP 6.25 (A, C, F, G) **GFO**

BACON & BUTCHER'S SAUSAGE BAP 6.75 (A, F, G, L) GFO

BUTCHER'S SAUSAGE BAP 6.00 (A, F, G, L) **GFO**

BUTCHER'S SAUSAGE & EGG BAP 6.25 (A, C, F, G, L) **GFO**

WATERFRONT BREAKFAST BAP 9.50
2 back bacon, 2 butcher's sausages,

free-range fried egg, and cheese (A, F, G, L) GFO

BREAKFAST GRANOLA

GREEK YOGHURT WITH GRANOLA & BERRY COMPOTE 8.75

(A, E, G, H)

GF | GLUTEN FREE / GFO | GLUTEN FREE OPTION V | VEGETARIAN / VE | VEGAN

ALLERGEN KEY

A Gluten / B Crustaceans / C Eggs / D Fish / E Peanuts / F Soya beans / G Milk H Nuts / I Celery / J Mustard / K Sesame / L Sulphites / M Lupin / N Molluscs



EGGS BENEDICT 9.75

English muffins, 2 poached free-range eggs, ham and hollandaise sauce (A, C, F, G, J)

EGGS ROYALE 10.50

English muffins, 2 poached free-range eggs, smoked salmon and hollandaise sauce (A, C, D, F, G)

EGGS FLORENTINE 9.75

English muffins, 2 free-range poached eggs, wilted spinach and hollandaise sauce (A, C, F, G) **V**



SMOKED SALMON & SCRAMBLED EGGS 10.50

Smoked salmon, free-range scrambled eggs and toast (A, C, D, F, G) GFO

FREE-RANGE SCRAMBLED EGGS OR POACHED EGGS ON TOAST 6.50

(A, C, F, G) **V, GFO**

BAKED BEANS ON TOAST (A. F. G.) 5.50 V. GFO

Please choose either farmhouse white or farmhouse malted wheat bread for your toast.

Gluten free bread rolls are available upon request.



TURKISH EGGS 8.50

Garlic Greek yoghurt with 2 free-range poached eggs, warm chilli & dill infused butter & sourdough flatbread (A, C, G) **V**(sounds strange, but give it a go!)

AMERICAN STYLE PANCAKES

3 PANCAKES 8.75

SMOKED STREAKY BACON & CANADIAN MAPLE SYRUP (A, C, G, L)

BERRY COMPOTE & GREEK YOGHURT (A, C, G) V

BANANAS & CHOCOLATE SAUCE (A, C, F, G) V